
252

251

365

389

388

390

385

381

387

391

386

380

382

379

377

358

378

376

375

364

409

363

408

373

362

346

407

372

439

399

361

406

438

400

350

371

447

441

401

405

440

360

448

348

370

451

445

330

359

404

331

369

444

452

332

340

NT Por 1740

NT Por 679 NT Por 2653

NT Por 1643

432

Hangar

Hangar

Police Station

Women's Safe House

CDEP Library
School

Council Office
Night Patrol

Single Men's Quarters

Single Women's Quarters

Recreation Hall
Church

Store

Outstation Resource Centre

Laundry

Women's Centre

Council Workshops

Arts Centre
GBM

CLC Office

Tennant Creek approx 450km

Cemetery approx 1kmKatherine
approx 560km

To Buchanan Highway Approx. 110km

HOOKER CREEK

To Borefield

Sewage Ponds

Park

Health Centre

Future Housing

Oval

Park

Water Transfer Tank and Pumps

Aviation

Buffer

Aviation Buffer

Aviation

Buffer

Aviation
Buffer

Aviation

Buffer

Aviation Buffer

Se
we
r

Bu
ffe
r

Su
bj
ec
t

to

Inu
nd
ati
on

Bu
ffe
r

Cultural Exc l u

s
io
n

B
uf
fe
r

C
ul
tu
ra
l

Ex
cl
us
io
n

Bu
ffe
r

Cultural
Exc l u s

io
n

B
uf
fe
r

Cultural

E
xc
lu
si
on

B
uf
fe
r

C
ul
tu
ra
l

E
xc
lu

sion
Buffer

P
ow

er
B
uf
fe
rAp

pr x

F
lo
od

L i
ne

s
B
uf
f e
r

App
rox

Flood L

237

nes

Buffer

i

LAJAMANU

GURINDJI

324
266

243250

392

265
397

255 316

317

393345

235

396 357351

315
419

246
329 425341 424

241

394
426

247

435
353328 352

342301
249 303

344
304314

343

240 305
469

418306
283

307 417
413

248
313 297310311312 295

437
239 436284

234

292291

367

290
287 288285238

450

236
454428

o

368

233

455

449

453

232

457
456

415

231
459

434

333

403

339

334

338

335

337

446

323

336

322

281

458

279

414
43174

275

276

274

273

277

278

267

272

430

268

271

269

264

270

262

410

242

366

263

261

429

244

423

260

245
422

258

411

257

412

420

421

254

256

253

P

EET

W
AY
IT
A

ST
RE
ET

NAMPIJINPA
STREET

M
A
R
D
IY
A
R
D
U

R
O
A
D

RA
RR

I

ST
RE
ET

YA
RR
KA
N
G
K
U
R
N
A

P
LA
C
E

LA

M
A
R
D
IY
A
R
D
U

A

R
O
A
D

L

S

C
E

K
A
K
A
LY
A
LY
A

A

STREET

AJN
UL

T

A

E

MI

RT
S

ERTS

NGURRPURLU

KIW
IN
YI

C
R

N

ES
C
E
N
T

JA
N
G
A
LA

STREET

S
TR

E
E
T

WAMPANA

ROAD

W
U
LA
I

J
G
N

ST
RE
ET

W
A
R

JAPANGARDI

T
E

E
RT

N

ROAD

TARRPA

S
TR

E
E
T

A
Y

JA
M
P
IJ
IN
PA

AK

80 160 240 320 4000

7 973 134 N

7 972 835 N

7 972 536 N

7 972 237 N

7 971 938 N

7 971 639 N

7 971 340 N

7 973 134 N

7 972 835 N

7 972 536 N

7 972 237 N

7 971 938 N

7 971 639 N

7 971 340 N

674 843 E674 544 E674 245 E673 946 E673 647 E673 348 E673 049 E672 750 E672 451 E672 152 E671 853 E

674 843 E674 544 E674 245 E673 946 E673 647 E673 348 E673 049 E672 750 E672 451 E672 152 E671 853 E-18°20'34"

13
0°
37

'3
2"

-18°20'34"

13
0°
39

'2
0"

-18°19'25"

13
0°
39

'2
0"

-18°19'25"

13
0°
37

'3
2"

CONTOUR INTERVAL :

HORIZONTAL DATUM :

Dept of Infrastructure, Planning

SOURCE MAP SCALE :

Road Sealed, Bridge

Road Unsealed, Track

Footpath, Drain, Culvert

Wall, Gate, Fence, Cattle Grid

Railway, Disused Railway

Aerodrome Tarmac, Landing Strip

Taxiway, Apron

Pipeline: Oil, Water, Undetermined

Building, Building-Shape unconfirmed

Shade Structure, Incomplete Building

Sewage Ponds, Tailings Pond

Oval, Arena, Swimming Pool

Mine; Quarry, Surface Excavation

Contour; Index, Intermediate

Contour; Depression

Top of Bank, Bottom of Bank, Cliff

Watercourse; Perennial, Intermittent, Channel or Canal

WaterBodies; Perennial, Intermittent

WaterBodies; Reservoir, Water Hole

Swamp; Swamp Perennial, Swamp Intermittent

Flat; Mud Flat, Clay/Saltpan, STI

Tank; Water, Elevated, Non-Water, Silo

Proposed

Locality

Planning information:

Email: planning@nt.gov.au

Current High Water Mark, Low Water Mark

DATE GENERATED :

S
SS

w
w w

LV

HV

NOTES:

Housing Infrastructure information: Community ID:

SLAP Map

AVAILABLE FROM AND PRODUCED BY:

Pole; Power, General, Light

Gas, Sewage
SEWER

LEGEND

LAND EXCLUDED FROM DEVELOPMENT

LAND USE PLANNING: TOPOGRAPHYCADASTRE

UTILITY SERVICES

ELECTRICITY

WATER RETICULATION

Dept of Infrastructure, Planning
Lands Planning

TEL: (08) 8999 8963
TEL: 1800 245 092

TEL: (08) 8999 6435

TEL: (08) 8999 6435

Remote Housing

TEL: (08) 8999 8963, Email: planning@nt.gov.au

Remote OperationsGeospatial Services

landinfo@nt.gov.au

landinfo@nt.gov.au

of their mapped location.
location is expected to be within +/-0.3m
LOCAL SURVEY CONTROL. Their ground

Development on 1800 245 092, and visit
Corporation, Indigenous Community
developments contact Power and Water
and connection requirements for
For water, sewer, and power information

SERVICED LAND AVAILABILITY PROGRAMGeneral enquiries, corrections, updates, errors and omissions:

30 Jul 2017

52

APPROX. POSITION OF BUILDING constructed since date of photography

2993

Transverse Mercator

AHD

GDA94

7 August 2024

Hooker Creek

Central Desert Shire Council

609

Lajamanu

TEL: 1800 104 076

originating bodies or departments regarding the accuracy and currency of the data.

This product is a compilation of data holdings from (but not restricted to)

No warranty is given concerning the accuracy of the information herein. Users should refer to the
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this map, errors and omissions may occur.

Power and Water Corporation and Aboriginal Areas Protection Authority.

N

NT Dept of Infrastructure, Planning and Logistics, NT Dept of Housing and Community Development,

Lands and Planning. NT Department of Infrastructure, Planning and Logistics

Power and Water Corporation

CURRENCY OF TOPOGRAPHY :

ZONE UTM :

PROJECTION :

(freecall) or visit www.1100.com.au.
DIAL BEFORE YOU DIG phone 1100

techniques. These features are suitable as
locations confirmed from aerial survey
Aerial Photography and have their
similar shaped objects are captured from
TANKS, TOWERS/POSTS and other

metres

POWER POLES, MANHOLES, SEPTIC

https://www.powerwater.com.au/

First Floor, Energy House

Planning and Logistics

Department of Infrastructure,

https://dipl.nt.gov.au/

18-20 Cavenagh Street, Darwin City

email enquiries.aapa@nt.gov.au or phone (08) 8999 4365.

Northern Territory Aboriginal Sacred Sites Act. For conditions relating to works on or use of land
Unauthorised entry, works on or use of land where there is a sacred site is an offence under the

under the Aboriginal Land Rights (NT) Act (in the case of Aboriginal Land), or another statute.
This advice does not negate the need for consent for entry, works, or use which may be required

within a Cultural Exclusion Area contact the Aboriginal Areas Protection Authority (AAPA):

Manhole, Pylon, Communication Tower, Bore
Development
Dept of Housing and Community

and Logistics

and Logistics
Dept of Infrastructure, Planning

and Logistics

Geospatial Services

GPO Box 1680, Darwin NT 0801
75

C NORTHERN TERRITORY OF AUSTRALIA

Locality Diagram

SEWER RISING MAIN

SEWER MAIN

WATER RISING MAIN

WATER MAIN

HIGH VOLTAGE

LOW VOLTAGE

CULTURAL EXCLUSION AREAS:

GENERAL EXCLUSION/BUFFERS

Topographic information:

Email:

Aboriginal Areas Protection Authority:
The Registrar
Aboriginal Areas Protection Authority
TEL: (08) 8999 4365
Email: enquiries.aapa@nt.gov.au

Power, Water or Sewer information:

Cadastral information:
Office of the Surveyor-General

Email:

LOCALITY

123

123

SOURCE INFORMATION

VERTICAL DATUM :


